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Unifor Local6006 Organizational Structure 
 

 

Name Position Contact Telephone 

Sapna Sagar President sapna.sagar@unifor6006.com 416-543-4060 

Nicole Beard Vice-President nicole.beard@unifor6006.com 416-729-3116 

Angela Stuart Secretary/Treasurer angela.stuart@unifor6006.com 416-609-2006 
 

 

100 Wynford Dr (BBM (Voice/Data/Billing/Trainers), Engineering (Wynford Cell) 

Field Services, Network 

Name Position Contact Telephone  

Gem White Chief Steward gem.whyte@unifor6006.com 905-718-1410 

James Campbell Steward james.campbell@unifor6006.com 416-609-2006 

Dawn Ward Steward dawn.ward@unifor6006.com 416-609-2006 

    
 

 

100 Wynford Dr (310-Bell, CRC Case Managers, Back Office), 831 Progress Ave, 40 

Esna Park, Peterborough, 865 Pharmacy Ave., Gordon Baker, Milton, Newmarket, 

Oshawa – Victoria St & Boundary Rd 

Name Position Contact Telephone 

Sam Chichetti Chief Steward samc@unifor6006.com 416-570-9302 

Cindy Matheson Steward cindy.matheson@unifor6006.com 416-996-2281 

    

    
 

Health and Safety 

Name Position Contact Telephone 

Gem Whyte Health & Safety gem.whyte@unifor6006.com 905-718-1410 

Sam Chichetti Health & Safety samc@unifor6006.com 416-570-9302 
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Commercial Bakeries 

Name Position Contact Telephone 

John Mota Unit Chair john.mota@unifor6006.com 647-225-1440 

Rosa Delia Solis Steward rosa.delia@unifor6006.com 647-654-5412 

Randy McLennan Steward randy.mclennan@unifor6006.com 647-828-8817 

     
 

 

Ripley’s Aquarium of Canada 

Name Contact Telephone 

Emma Wright emma.wright@unifor6006.com 519-829-9664 

 

Decchio (Jiffy.com) 

Name Position Contact Telephone 

Andrea Unit Chair   

Dorian Steward   

 

Ritz Plastics 

Name Position Contact Telephone 

      

 


